
 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF HARYANA 

 

Performa for the University Guest House Food  

 
 
It is requested that the following food is required to be served to 
the University Guests/Officials/Members as mentioned below in connection with  

 

 

Sr.no. Date No. of 

Guests 

No. of 

CUH 

members 

Breakfast 

 (No.) 

Lunch 

(No.) 

Dinner 

(No.) 

Request 

for 

special 

diet 

1        

2        

3        

4        

5        

 

Note: 
1. Please submit the filled & duly signed form to Guest House Office one day before so 

that all necessary arrangements can be made. 
 

2. The payment against food and accommodation request should be done only after 
confirmation from Guest House Office. (You may pay using the QR code given below) 
Account details are below: 
Name of Bank: HDFC 
Account Number: 50100164621710 
IFSC Code: HDFC0001729 
 

3. Attach copy of payment receipt for booking confirmation. 

Name ________________ 

Designation__________________ 

Department_______________________ 

Signature _______________ 

 
 
Signature of Care Taker 
 
 
 
 
Signature of In-charge Guest House 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

      


